
 

Election: 2012 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2012-03-20 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 33831
Ballots Cast: 9937
Voter Turnout: 29%
Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: OVER VOTES (REP)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
REPUBLICAN DELEGATE NATIONAL
NOMINATING CONVENTION 16TH CONG.

13 0.06

REP. GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETIETH
REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

8 0.12

ALT. DELEGATE NATIONAL NOMINATING
CONVENTION 16TH CONG.

6 0.03

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 2 3 0.08
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4 3 0.11
Public Question Ogle County 1 0.02
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
FEDERAL

1 0.01

CIRCUIT CLERK 1 0.01
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 10 0 0
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5 0 0
JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT SECOND
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

0 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MONROE 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN
OREGON/NASHUA 2

0 0

REP. GENERAL ASSEMBLY EIGHTY-NINTH
REPRESENTATIVE

0 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 3 0 0
Stillman Valley Proposal VILLAGE OF
STILLMAN VALLEY

0 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FORRESTON 1 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LEAF RIVER 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 7 0 0
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 8 0 0
Public Question Village of Stillman VILLAGE OF
STILLMAN

0 0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
SIXTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL

0 0

REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PINE CREEK 0 0
Public Question Village of Forreston 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FORRESTON 3 0 0
Proposal Village of Stillman Valley 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BROOKVILLE 0 0
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MT MORRIS 1 0 0
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 6 0 0
Public Question City of Byron 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG1 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARION 3 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MT MORRIS 4 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUFFALO 2 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LINCOLN 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 5 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 1 0 0
CORONER 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN
OREGON/NASHUA 4

0 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WOOSUNG 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BYRON 1 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARYLAND 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 4 0 0
DEMOCRATIC DELEGATE NATIONAL
NOMINATING CONVENTION 16TH CONG.

0 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MT MORRIS 2 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUFFALO 3 0 0
Public Question Village of Monroe Center 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BYRON 3 0 0
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 7 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FORRESTON 2 0 0
STATE'S ATTORNEY 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ROCKVALE 2 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BYRON 2 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ROCKVALE 1 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN
OREGON/NASHUA 5

0 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN GRAND
DETOUR

0 0

Public Question Village Davis Junction VILLAGE
OF DAVIS

0 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LYNNVILLE 0 0
JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FIFTEENTH
JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

0 0

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3 0 0
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LAFAYETTE 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN DEMENT 0 0
Public Question City of Oregon 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN SCOTT 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN
OREGON/NASHUA 1

0 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUFFALO 1 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 9 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 2 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 8 0 0
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN
OREGON/NASHUA 3

0 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BYRON 4 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARION 2 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 6 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PINE ROCK 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN
OREGON/NASHUA 6

0 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MT MORRIS 3 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN EAGLE POINT 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN TAYLOR 0 0
STATE SENATOR FORTY-FIFTH
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

0 0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARION 1 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 11 0 0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WHITE ROCK 0 0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS SIXTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 3 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
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DEMENT 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
MONROE 0 0
FLAGG 2 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0

Contest: REPUBLICAN DELEGATE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION 16TH CONG.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 6 1 0.15
OREGON-NASHUA 1 1 0.2
OREGON-NASHUA 4 1 0.23
MONROE 1 0.12
FLAGG 4 1 0.13
FLAGG 7 1 0.61
OREGON-NASHUA 2 1 0.48
TAYLOR 1 0.17
BYRON 2 1 0.19
FLAGG 5 1 0.13
BUFFALO 3 1 0.26
FLAGG 6 1 0.2
FORRESTON 1 1 0.3
FLAGG 2 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
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SCOTT 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0

Contest: ALT. DELEGATE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION 16TH CONG.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 3 2 0.45
OREGON-NASHUA 6 1 0.15
BYRON 4 1 0.12
MT. MORRIS 2 1 0.37
FLAGG 5 1 0.14
FLAGG 6 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
MONROE 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
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ROCKVALE 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
FLAGG 2 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0

Contest: CORONER

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
EAGLE POINT 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
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OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
FLAGG 2 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
MONROE 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEMENT 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
MONROE 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 2
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Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 1 1 0.18
OREGON-NASHUA 6 1 0.14
PINE ROCK 1 0.15
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 5

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
MARION 1 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 6

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 7

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 8

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 3 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
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EAGLE POINT 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 2 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0

Contest: JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
WOOSUNG 0 0
MONROE 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
FLAGG 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
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EAGLE POINT 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BROOKVILLE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BROOKVILLE 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUFFALO 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 1 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUFFALO 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 3 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN DEMENT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
DEMENT 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FORRESTON 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 2 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FORRESTON 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 3 0 0
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Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MONROE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MONROE 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BYRON 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN EAGLE POINT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
EAGLE POINT 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 1 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 2 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 3 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 4 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 5

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 5 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 7

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 7 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 9

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 9 0 0
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Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 10

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 10 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN GRAND DETOUR

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GRAND DETOUR 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LAFAYETTE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LAFAYETTE 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LEAF RIVER

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LEAF RIVER 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LINCOLN

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LINCOLN 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LYNNVILLE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
LYNNVILLE 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARION 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MARION 1 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARION 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MARION 3 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARYLAND

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MARYLAND 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MT MORRIS 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
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Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MT MORRIS 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MT MORRIS 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN OREGON/NASHUA 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN OREGON/NASHUA 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN OREGON/NASHUA 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN OREGON/NASHUA 6

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PINE CREEK

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
PINE CREEK 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PINE ROCK

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
PINE ROCK 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ROCKVALE 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
ROCKVALE 2 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WOOSUNG

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
WOOSUNG 0 0
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Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BYRON 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 4 0 0

Contest: PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES FEDERAL

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 1 1 0.57
FLAGG 6 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
FLAGG 2 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
MONROE 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
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FLAGG 4 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0

Contest: DEMOCRATIC DELEGATE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION 16TH CONG.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 9 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
MONROE 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
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BUFFALO 1 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
FLAGG 2 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0

Contest: STATE SENATOR FORTY-FIFTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 1 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
FLAGG 2 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
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MARYLAND 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
MONROE 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0

Contest: REP. GENERAL ASSEMBLY EIGHTY-NINTH REPRESENTATIVE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 2 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0

Contest: REP. GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETIETH REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 1 0.6
PINE ROCK 1 0.45
SCOTT 1 0.27
FLAGG 7 1 1.56
BYRON 3 1 0.52
BUFFALO 1 1 0.66
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FLAGG 4 1 0.33
FLAGG 5 1 0.32
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
MONROE 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
FLAGG 2 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 4 1 0.34
LEAF RIVER 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
FLAGG 2 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
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MARION 3 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
MONROE 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 1 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
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MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
MONROE 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
FLAGG 2 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0

Contest: REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
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FORRESTON 3 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 4

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 8 2 0.49
FLAGG 4 1 0.14
FLAGG 11 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0

Contest: JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0
FLAGG 10 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
MONROE 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
FLAGG 9 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
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FORRESTON 1 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
FLAGG 1 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
FLAGG 2 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
MARION 3 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
FLAGG 6 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN SCOTT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SCOTT 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUFFALO 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BUFFALO 2 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FORRESTON 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FORRESTON 1 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARION 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MARION 2 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN TAYLOR

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
TAYLOR 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WHITE ROCK

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
WHITE ROCK 0 0
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Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BYRON 3

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 3 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 11

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 11 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 1 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 6

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 6 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FLAGG 8

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
FLAGG 8 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MT MORRIS 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN OREGON/NASHUA 2

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN OREGON/NASHUA 5

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ROCKVALE 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
ROCKVALE 1 0 0

Contest: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BYRON 1

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 1 0 0
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Contest: Public Question City of Oregon

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 3 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 5 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 2 0 0

Contest: Public Question Village of Forreston

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MARYLAND 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0

Contest: Public Question Village Davis Junction VILLAGE OF DAVIS

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SCOTT 0 0

Contest: Public Question City of Byron

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BYRON 2 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
MARION 2 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0

Contest: Public Question Village of Stillman VILLAGE OF STILLMAN

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SCOTT 0 0
MARION 3 0 0

Contest: Stillman Valley Proposal VILLAGE OF STILLMAN VALLEY

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MARION 3 0 0
SCOTT 0 0

Contest: Proposal Village of Stillman Valley

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SCOTT 0 0
MARION 3 0 0

Contest: Public Question Village of Monroe Center
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Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MONROE 0 0

Contest: Public Question Ogle County

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
MARION 2 1 0.32
MT. MORRIS 3 0 0
MARION 1 0 0
PINE ROCK 0 0
MARYLAND 0 0
ROCKVALE 1 0 0
FORRESTON 1 0 0
BYRON 3 0 0
MT. MORRIS 1 0 0
DEMENT 0 0
LINCOLN 0 0
MT. MORRIS 2 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 4 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 1 0 0
WHITE ROCK 0 0
FLAGG 5 0 0
FLAGG 11 0 0
BYRON 2 0 0
BUFFALO 2 0 0
LYNNVILLE 0 0
BROOKVILLE 0 0
OREGON-NASHUA 6 0 0
BUFFALO 1 0 0
PINE CREEK 0 0
FLAGG 3 0 0
BYRON 4 0 0
FORRESTON 3 0 0
MONROE 0 0
MT. MORRIS 4 0 0
TAYLOR 0 0
SCOTT 0 0
ROCKVALE 2 0 0
EAGLE POINT 0 0
FORRESTON 2 0 0
LEAF RIVER 0 0
GRAND DETOUR 0 0
LAFAYETTE 0 0
WOOSUNG 0 0
BUFFALO 3 0 0
FLAGG 8 0 0
BYRON 1 0 0
FLAGG 7 0 0
FLAGG 4 0 0
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